© ROLL-N-LOCK®

QwikRak Installation Guide
2010-2018 Dodge Ram




Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.
A | Qwikrak Track 2 D | 5/16" Lock Washer 6 G| #10-24 X 3/8" Screw 2
B | Cross Bar 2 E | 5/16" Nylon Lock Nut 4 H | Cargo Nut 2
C [5/16" x 1" Socket Cap Screw 6 F |5/16" x 3/4" Socket Cap Screw 4 I | 1/4" Allen Wrench 1

D E|

2 | &

F|

@ ®

Tools Needed

1]LHS = RHS

Remove existing

lid screws.

— S

NN

NN\

pg 2







%)
X
O
©
e
X
( ©
—
~ g
: =
y f g //b
7 /o \ g ] - //\‘

\ 2
S o &

A\ o w 47/

A % \

Y L ) I
&)

SN NN A
S .
X 91
) 7) ~3
m /i 3 M //‘“ 7 AN
= 4 ‘ I
o / ) </, ) , / 7N
=) \\\\ % A / \ K/ fe 7 N/
7) A 1// y 7 &
(2] 7 Y 7/ /) ) /6 A
v|A \\ 7 P 0 ) 7) 7 /& \
> 74 /) <= «(/ 7 / \
e 4 T & /, A 9 ]2 7/ \Yy & \\
- / © ) \
\% /) / ¢ \\ mu
\\\ \x \/ ﬂ%ﬂ.%./to,
' /a7 @/ &) \

& /
& / A /
& /
& / ( /
& Vi
& /
& / A ,
£ /
& /
& / N
& /
& /
& /
& /
& /

AN
_ 7

\.




()]
5
o]







(9] LHS = RHS

pg 7

J

If Tracks rotate up then remove

1/2" x 1/8" x 5" shim.
(Only as needed)

90°




S

5 )
)

D

S

S
ANNEEAN




e

13| LHS = RHS

Place Cross Bar (B) on the
Cross Bar Glide aligning the
bolt in the hole at each end.
Center the Cross Bar before
using (E) to secure Cross Bar
in place.

MRS

7R\ N\

¥
A
©
(@]
©




14| LHS = RHS

=) ROLL°'N-LOCK"

all Customer Service at 800-952-7655

or email customerservice@rolinlock.com

Any questions please c

pg 10




	C
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

